Catalog VFD-HV500 Serise High
Performance VFD
Stock Code: SSE-603063
2· ·3
HV500 —High Performance VFD
Description
Product Overview
Based on the superior control performance of the HD2000 engineering VFD,

Cooling Forced Air Cooling
General Specification
4· ·5
Note:
1. Size F3 and F4 are equipped with built-in brake unit. For other size,  if you need a brake unit, you need to add “B” at the end of the model to
purchase.
2. Size F5, F6, F7 VFDs are equipped with DC reactors. F3 and F4 VFDs are not equipped with DC reactors. Users can use DC reactors according to
actual conditions. GU and HU do not have DC reactors. The user need to equiped an external input reactor.
3. 150% periodic overload under heavy load rated conditions;  110% periodic overload under light load rated conditions.  Overload period is defined
as 1min overload every 5min Operaton.
Module
Heavy Load Light Load
Size
Power (kW) Output Current (A) Power (kW) Output Current (A)
Rated Voltage: 3Phase 220Vac
HV500-A02T00022B 2.2 13 4 17
F3HV500-A02T00040B 4 17 5.5 25
HV500-A02T00055B 5.5 25 7.5 32
HV500-A02T00075B 7.5 38 11 46
F4
HV500-A02T00110B 11 46 15 60
HV500-A02T00150 15 60 18.5 75
F5
HV500-A02T00185 18.5 75 22 91
HV500-A02T00220 22 91 30 125
F6HV500-A02T00300 30 125 37 156
HV500-A02T00370 37 156 45 180
HV500-A02T00450 45 136 55 166
F7HV500-A02T00550 55 166 75 226
HV500-A02T00750 75 226 90 271
Rated Voltage: 3Phase 380Vac
HV500-A04T00055B 5.5 13 7.5 17
F3
HV500-A04T00075B 7.5 17 11 25
HV500-A04T00110B 11 25 15 32
HV500-A04T00150B 15 32 18.5 38
HV500-A04T00185B 18.5 38 22 46
F4
HV500-A04T00220B 22 46 30 60
HV500-A04T00300 30 60 37 75
F5
HV500-A04T00370 37 75 45 91
HV500-A04T00450 45 91 55 125
F6HV500-A04T00550 55 125 75 156
HV500-A04T00750 75 156 90 180
HV500-A04T00900 90 180 110 210
F7
HV500-A04T01100 110 210 132 256
HV500-A04T01320 132 256 160 310
HV500-A04T01600E 160 304 185 350
HV500-A04T01600 160 310 200 387
GU
HV500-A04T02000 200 387 250 471
HV500-A04T02500 250 471 315 610
HUHV500-A04T03150 315 610 400 750
HV500-A04T04000 400 750 450 815
Rated Voltage: 3Phase 690Vac
HV500-A06T00450 45 54 55 63
F6HV500-A06T00550 55 63 75 86
HV500-A06T00750 75 86 90 100
HV500-A06T00900 90 100 110 131
F7HV500-A06T01100 110 131 132 150
HV500-A06T01320 132 150 160 175
HV500-A06T01600 160 175 200 231
GUHV500-A06T02000 200 231 250 274
HV500-A06T02500 250 274 315 328
HV500-A06T03150 315 328 400 426
HUHV500-A06T04000 400 426 450 482
HV500-A06T04500 450 482 560 558
Module List of Product
Specification
1. F3 and F4 frame size inverters are equipped with a braking unit and without a DC reactor; F5, F6, and F7 frame size inverters are equipped with a
DC reactor, and GU and HU frame size inverters are without. The user needs to configure an additional input reactor, and the braking unit is optional

Inductor (uH) Current  (A) Inducotr (uH) Current  (A)
380V VFDs
HV500-A04T00550 139 100 56 125
HV500-A04T00750 102 137 45 156
HV500-A04T00900 85 164 39 180
HV500-A04T01100 70 201 33 210
HV500-A04T01320 58 241 27 256
HV500-A04T01600E 48 292 23 304
HV500-A04T01600 48 292 23 310
HV500-A04T02000 38 365 18 387
HV500-A04T02500 31 456 15 471
HV500-A04T03150 24 575 11 610
HV500-A04T04000 19 730 9 750
690V VFDs
HV500-A06T00450 561    45 235 54
HV500-A06T00550 459 55 201 63
HV500-A06T00750 337 75 148 86
HV500-A06T00900 281 90 127 100
HV500-A06T01100 230 110 97 131
HV500-A06T01320 191 133 85 150
HV500-A06T01600 158 161 72 175
HV500-A06T02000 126 201 55 231
HV500-A06T02500 101 251 46 274